

- 1.1 moves to amend S.F. No. 4091, in conference committee, as follows:
- 1.2 On R37, House language, (UES4091-1)
- 1.3 Page 351, line 6, before "(g)" insert "and" and delete "and (h)"
- 1.4 On R39, House language, (UES4091-1)
- 1.5 Page 353, line 4, delete "if applicable,"
- 1.6 Page 353, line 11, delete ", fees, charges,"
- 1.7 Page 353, delete lines 15 and 16
- 1.8 Reletter the paragraphs in sequence
- 1.9 Page 354, line 12, delete "(g)" and insert "(f)"
- 1.10 Page 354, line 15, delete "(g)" and insert "(f)" and delete "(g)" and insert "(f)"
- 1.11 Page 354, line 18, delete "(g)" and insert "(f)"